

भारतीय सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, अगरतला (त्रिपुरा)

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, AGARTALA (TRIPURA) AGARTALA - 799046 (TRIPURA)

No.F. NiTA.4(109-Accounts)/IIIT Agartala/Convocation/Notice

Date:11/04/2025

Notice

This is to inform all concerned that the combined 2nd and 3rd Convocation Ceremonies of Indian Institute of Information Technology Agartala will be held on 12th April 2025 (Saturday) at 11:00 AM at the Visvesvaraya Auditorium, NIT Agartala.

In this regard, attendance of all existing students of IIIT Agartala is mandatory. All students are directed to be present at the auditorium sharp at 10:00 AM for seating and further instructions.

Your cooperation and punctuality are expected.

Mentor Dean (Academic)
IIIT Agartala

Copy to:-

- 1. The Director, IIIT Agartala for kind information.
- 2. PS to the Director, NITA for kind information of the Director.
- 3. The Dean (SW-I and SW-II), NITA, for kind information.
- 4. The mentor Registrar, IIIT Agartala, for kind information.
- 5. HOD, CSE for kind information.
- 6. The Chief Warden, for kind information.
- 7. The Asso. Dean (Exam), for kind information.
- 8. The Co-ordinator, IIIT Agartala, for kind information.
- 9. The Nodal Officer, IIIT Agartala, for kind information.
- 10. The Assistant Registrar(Acad), for kind information.
- 11. The Assistant Registrar (Finance), for kind information.
- 12. The System Administrator, for kind information.
- 13. Notice Board.